Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4 ch-1 ch
12 ZX Series (ZX-L-N) Smart Sensors
Ordering Information
■ Sensors
Sensor Heads (Reflective)
* For an average count of 4,096.
Sensor Heads (Through-beam)
* For an average count of 64.
Amplifier Units
Note: Compatible connection with the Sensor Head.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Calculating Unit
Side-view Attachments
Cables with Connectors on Both Ends (for
Extension)*1
*1. ZX-XC@R robot cable type also available.
*2. For use only with Reflective Sensors.
Smart Monitor Sensor Setup Tool for
Personal Computer Connection
*1. The ZX-SFW11V3 or ZX-SW11V3 is required to use Smart
Monitor with the ZX-LDA11-N/41-N. Earlier versions cannot be
used.
*2. The ZX-SFW11EV3 SmartMonitor can be used only to set functions and
monitor waveforms.
Optical system Beam shape Sensing distance Resolution* Model
Diffuse reflective Spot beam 40±10 mm 2 µm ZX-LD40
100±40 mm 16 µm ZX-LD100
300±200 mm 300 µm ZX-LD300
Line beam 40±10 mm 2 µm ZX-LD40L
100±40 mm 16 µm ZX-LD100L
300±200 mm 300 µm ZX-LD300L
Regular reflective Spot beam 30±2 mm 0.25 µm ZX-LD30V
Line beam ZX-LD30VL
Optical system Measuring width Sensing distance Resolution* Model
Through-beam 1-mm dia. 0 to 2000 mm 4 µm ZX-LT001
5 mm 0 to 500 mm ZX-LT005
10 mm ZX-LT010
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC NPN ZX-LDA11-N
PNP ZX-LDA41-N
Appearance Model
ZX-CAL2
Appearance Applicable
Sensor Head

Patent Pending
20 ZX Series (ZX-E) Smart Sensors (Inductive Displacement Type)
Ordering Information
■ Sensors
Sensor Heads
*1. For an average count of 4096.
*2. Models with Protective Spiral Tubes are also available. Add a suffix of “-S” to the above model numbers when ordering.
(Example: ZX-ED01-S)
*3. Be sure to use ZX-EDA@ Amplifier Unit version 1,200 or later with the ZX-EV04T.
*4. Be sure to use ZX-EDA@ Amplifier Unit version 1,300 or later with the ZX-EM02HT.
Amplifier Units
Note: Compatible connection with the Sensor Head.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Amplifier Mounting Brackets
ZX-CAL2 Calculating Unit
Refer to pages 12 and 14 for details.
ZX-SF11 ZX-series Communications
Interface Unit
Refer to pages 12 and 14 for details.
ZX-XC@A Cable with Connectors on Both
Ends (for Extension)
Refer to page 12 for details.
ZX-SW11V3 Smart Monitor Sensor Setup
Tool for Personal Computer Connection
Refer to page 12 for details.
Shape Dimensions Sensing distance Resolution *1 Model
Cylindrical 3 dia. x 18 mm 0.5 mm 1 µm ZX-EDR5T
5.4 dia. x 18 mm 1 mm ZX-ED01T *2
8 dia. x 22 mm 2 mm ZX-ED02T *2
Screw-shaped M10 x 22 mm ZX-EM02T *2
M18 x 46.3 mm 7 mm ZX-EM07MT *2
Flat 30 x 14 x 4.8 mm 4 mm ZX-EV04T *2 *3
Heat-resistant, cylindrical M12 x 22 mm 2 mm ZX-EM02HT *4
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC NPN ZX-EDA11
PNP ZX-EDA41
Appearance Model Remarks
ZX-XBE1 Attached to
each Sensor
Head